
A07
0.53*10m beads scatter wallpaper



10-100 
roll

Above
 100 
rolls

6000 Rolls
(20GP) 

15000 
Rolls

(40HQ)
Material Packing Weight/

roll

$41.68 $40.14 $35.2 $33.73 Non-woven 
paper 

16rolls/ 
Carton 1500g/roll

The product price will be decreased with the increasing of quantity. All the 
price based on FOB Wuhan.

Wet embossed wallpaper Price



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4199

QZ4200

QZ4201

QZ4202

QZ4203

QZ4204

QZ4205

QZ4206

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ4204



         QZ4199                              QZ4200



         QZ4201                                QZ4202



    QZ4203            QZ4205              QZ4206



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4207

QZ4208

QZ4209

QZ4210

QZ4211

QZ4212

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ4209



        QZ4207                               QZ4208



     QZ4210           QZ4211              QZ4212



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ0490

QZ4213

QZ4214

QZ4215

QZ4216

QZ4217

QZ4218

QZ4219

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ0490



QZ4214



         QZ4213                               QZ4215



         QZ4216                              QZ4217



          QZ4218                           QZ4219



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4220

QZ4221

QZ4222

QZ4223

QZ4224

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ4220



         QZ4221                               QZ4222



          QZ4223                            QZ4224



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4225

QZ4226

QZ4227

QZ4228

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ4227



   QZ4225           QZ4226             QZ4227



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4230

QZ4231

QZ4232

QZ4233

QZ4234

QZ4235

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ4232



QZ4233



         QZ4230                              QZ4231



          QZ4234                            QZ4235



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4236

QZ4237

QZ4238

QZ4239

QZ4240

QZ4241

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ4239



QZ4241



          QZ4236                            QZ4237



       QZ4238                             QZ4240


